ESTATU FRANTSESA

C.P. REAU SUD FRANCILLEN (925 KM)

1.

Ozaeta Mendikute, Ainhoa

C.P. LANNEMEZAN (330 KM)

XNV AWN

9.

10.
11.
12.

Abaunza Martinez, Javier
Agirregabiria del Barrio, Arkaitz
Aspiazu Rubina, Garikoitz
Esparza Luri, IAaki
Etxaburu Artetxe, Aitzol
Goienetxea Iragorri, Xabier
Iriondo lartza, Aitzol
Iruretagoiena Lanz, Koldo
Karrera Sarobe, Mikel
Martinez Bergara, Fermin
Oiarzabal Txapartegi, Asier
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